Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
1/3
WanTcom, Inc Phone 01 952 448 6088 FAX: 01 952 448 7188 e-mail: sales@wantcominc.com Web site: www.wantcominc.com
WBA0204A/B
225 - 400 MHz LOW NOISE WIDE BAND 1 Watt AMPLIFIER
REV B
March 2017
Key Features

Thermal Resistance °C/W 220
Operation of this device above any one of these parameters may cause permanent damage.
Ordering Information
DC Voltage Without Output Bias-T With Output Bias-T
Vdd = +10 V WBA0204A WBA0204ABT
 Vdd = +12.0 ~ +18.0V WBA0204B WBA0204BBT
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
2/3
WanTcom, Inc Phone 01 952 448 6088 FAX: 01 952 448 7188 e-mail: sales@wantcominc.com Web site: www.wantcominc.com
WBA0204A/B